KARJALAN LIITON HIIHTOMESTARUUSKILPAILUT AANEKOSKELLA 27.2.2021
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M-12 3 km

Veeti Tarvainen
Leevi Pulli

M-65 3 km

Pauli Pesonen
Eljas Hietanen
Pentti Pullinen

M-70 3 km

Vaino Jurvanen
Hannu Kiiveri

M-75 3 km
Vaino Pitkanen
M-80 3 km
Hannes Jaatinen
M-85 3 km

Kimmo Pusa
Teuvo Rapo

N-12 3 km

Lotta Heininen
Lilli Pulli

N-14 3 km
Kerttu Heininen
N-35 3 km
Anna Heininen
N-45 3km

Auli Aalto

N-55 3 km
Tarja Tarvainen
N-60 3 km

Anne Hannukainen

Seura
Aanekosken Karjala-Seura
Aznekosken Karjala-Seura

Turun Karjala-Seura
Porvoon Karjala-seura
Hausjarven Karjalaseura

Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset
Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset

Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset

Jyvaskylan Karjalaiset

Lahden Karjalaseura
Lumivaara-Seura

Kankaanp&an Karjalaseura
Aanekosken Karjala-Seura

Kankaanpéén Karjalaseura

Kankaanpé&an Karjalaseura

Janakkalan Karjalaiset

Aznekosken Karjala-Seura

Kankaanpééan Karjalaseura

Aika
9:09.5
16:08.7

7:18.4
8:51.1
16:38.8

9:54.6
18:40.4

9:22.6

13:16.7

11:19.0
12:38.6

16:27.2
16:57.2

11:00.0

13:52.5

8:48.6

12:28.6

19:40.8

Pisteet
9
7

~



65 3 km

1 Liisa Koljonen

2 Anneli Orbinski
N-70 3 km

1 Mirja Valkeapaa

2 Tyyne Pulli

3 Mirja Lauronen
N-75 3 km

1 Pirjo Karetie
M-45 6 km

1 Petteri Aalto
M-60 6 km

1 Raimo Hannukainen

2 Jouko Salokangas

Seurojen valiset pisteet:
Ainekosken Karjala-Seura
Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset
Kankaanpaan Karjalaseura
Janakkalan Karjalaiset
Lumivaara-Seura
Jyvaskylan Karjalaiset
Lahden Karjalaseura
Turun Karjala-Seura
Valkeakosken Karjalaiset
Porvoon Karjala-seura

Hausjarven Karjalaseura

Aznekosken Karjala-Seura
Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset

Valkeakosken Karjalaiset
Aznekosken Karjala-Seura
Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset

Lievestuoreen Karjalaiset

Janakkalan Karjalaiset

Kankaanp&an Karjalaseura
Lumivaara-Seura

48
47
45
18

14

13:16.0
14:19.2

10:56.1
14:33.1
19:57.0

10:50.1

18:26.8

16:29.4
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